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VOTE SHEET 

APRIL 19,2005 

RE: Docket No. 041315-TI - Compliance investigation of D.G.A. Telecom, Inc. for apparent violation of 
Sections 364.02 and 364.04, F.S. 

Issue 1: Should the Commission vacate Order PSC-05-015 1-PAA-TI in regard to the compliance investigation 
of D.G.A. Telecom, Inc. for apparent violation of Sections 364.02 and 364.04, Florida Statutes? 
Recommendation: Yes. 

APPROV 

Issue 2: Should this docket be closed? 
Recommendation: Yes. 

COMMISSIONERS ASSIGNED: All Commissioners 
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